page 01
Aug 18, 2023
HL Series
Commercial LED Lighting Fixture
HL4 / HL4R
 High Lumens LED Downlight
Interactive Menu
•Order Information page 2

Aug 18, 2023
Commercial Lighting HL Series
Ordering Information
Ordering example: HL4940294F4NNHDU10
Dimensional and Mounting Details
HL4 Fixture Dimension HL4R Driver Dimension (remodel type)
(Trim Flange)
(Nominal Ceiling Cut-out)
(Reflector inner aperture)
6.12” (155.45mm)
4.88” (124mm)
Trim Height
(see table)
LED Height
(see table)
Max Fixture Height
(see table)
2.68”
(68mm)
Max/min Distance
(see table)
1.34”
(34mm)
1.34”
(34mm)
6.62”
(168mm)
6.62”
(168mm)
Series
HL4 = 4 inch Recess light
HL4R = 4 inch remodel recess
light
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
60 = 6000K
65 = 6500K
3S = 3CCT selectable
        (3000K -4000K -5000K)
5S = 5CCT selectable
       (30K-35K-40K-50K-65K)
21 = 2100lm
24 = 2400 lm
29 = 2900 lm
(Nominal lumen under
3000K)
4F = 4” conical reflector
4B = 4” baffle reflector
DU10 = universal
100-277v,50/60Hz, 0-10V
dimming to 1%
A = Specular Clear
       (for 4F reflector only)
H = Semi-Specular
        (for 4F reflector only)
W = Matte White
B = Matte Black
4NN = 4inch，narrow beam，
UGR<10
4MN = 4inch，medium  beam，
UGR<10
4MW = 4inch，medium  beam，
UGR<20
9 = 90 CRI
CRI C.C.T Lumens Reflector Distribution Finish Driver
Narrow
Medium